Name

BULLOCK, LARRY ALAN
BYRD, HUGH MCNEIL
DAWSON, JAMES VERNON
HALE, JOHN DOUGLAS
HALL, GARY LEE

MATEJA, ALAN PAUL
MILLINER, WILLIAM PATRICK
MITCHELL, CARL BERG
MORRISON, JOSEPH CASTLEMAN
PRATHER, MARTIN WILLIAM
ROSS, JOSEPH SHAW
SHELTON, CHARLES ERVIN
STRINGER, JOHN CURTIS

TAPP, JOHN BETHEL
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Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Rank/Rate Military Service
PFC ARMY

02 ARMY

Capt AIR FORCE

LT ARMY

LCpl MARINE CORPS
Maj AIR FORCE
CW3 ARMY

Maj AIR FORCE

Col AIR FORCE
LCpl MARINE CORPS
Capt AIR FORCE

Col AIR FORCE
CPT ARMY

LCDR NAVY

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for KENTUCKY

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

52646266

5335143

000070776

15658804

000323007

000020290

000053340

2271894

003195267

002204666

5267375

565678

Unit

C CO 1BN5CAV 1 CAV DIV

220 AV CO 212AVBN 1AVBDE

416 TFG SQDN

B TRP 2SQD 17 CAV 101 ABN DIV

CO E 2BN 9 MAR

17 WWS 388 TFW

USAR TRPB 7 SQDN 1 AIR CAV 223

1 AIR CMDO SQ

555 TFS 432 TRW

CO D 3 RECON BN 3 MARDIV FMF

389 TFS

15 TRS

CO B 1 BN 11INF 1BDE 5INF D

VA 93 USS ENTERPRISE CVA N 65

Date of Loss

1/1/1967

1/9/1969

7/16/1969

3/8/1971

5/15/1975

4/16/1972

3/6/1971

1/14/1964

11/25/1968

9/5/1967

8/1/1968

4/29/1965

11/30/1970

3/23/1966

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Conflict Era Status

KILLED IN ACTION- South Vitnam
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE ,
FINDING OF DEATH South Vietnam
KILLED IN ACTION- .
BODY NOT RETURNED ~ S°uth Vietnam
KILLED IN ACTION- South Vietnam
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE Cambodia
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE )
FINDING OF DEATH North Vietnam
MIA - PRESUMPTIVE ,
FINDING OF DEATH South Vietnam
KILLED IN ACTION- South Vietnam
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE i
FINDING OF DEATH North Vietnam
KILLED IN ACTION- South Vietnam
BODY NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE i
FINDING OF DEATH North Vietnam
MIA - PRESUMPTIVE Laos
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE ,
FINDING OF DEATH South Vietnam
KILLED IN ACTION-

BODY NOT RETURNED  'Vorth Vietnam

Country of Casualty



