

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Vietnam (PMSEA)

Report for KENTUCKY

(Unaccounted For)

Total Individuals

14

Name	Rank/Rate	Military Service	Service Number	Unit	Date of Loss	Conflict Era Status	Country of Casualty
BULLOCK, LARRY ALAN	PFC	ARMY	52646266	C CO 1 BN 5 CAV 1 CAV DIV	1/1/1967	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
BYRD, HUGH MCNEIL	O2	ARMY	5335143	220 AV CO 212AVBN 1AVBDE	1/9/1969	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
DAWSON, JAMES VERNON	Capt	AIR FORCE	000070776	416 TFG SQDN	7/16/1969	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
HALE, JOHN DOUGLAS	1LT	ARMY	15658804	B TRP 2SQD 17 CAV 101 ABN DIV	3/8/1971	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
HALL, GARY LEE	LCpl	MARINE CORPS	-	CO E 2 BN 9 MAR	5/15/1975	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	Cambodia
MATEJA, ALAN PAUL	Мај	AIR FORCE	000323007	17 WWS 388 TFW	4/16/1972	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
MILLINER, WILLIAM PATRICK	CW3	ARMY	-	USAR TRPB 7 SQDN 1 AIR CAV 223	3/6/1971	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
MITCHELL, CARL BERG	Мај	AIR FORCE	000020290	1 AIR CMDO SQ	1/14/1964	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
MORRISON, JOSEPH CASTLEMAN	Col	AIR FORCE	000053340	555 TFS 432 TRW	11/25/1968	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
PRATHER, MARTIN WILLIAM	LCpl	MARINE CORPS	2271894	CO D 3 RECON BN 3 MARDIV FMF	9/5/1967	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	South Vietnam
ROSS, JOSEPH SHAW	Capt	AIR FORCE	003195267	389 TFS	8/1/1968	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	North Vietnam
SHELTON, CHARLES ERVIN	Col	AIR FORCE	002204666	15 TRS	4/29/1965	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	Laos
STRINGER, JOHN CURTIS	CPT	ARMY	5267375	CO B 1 BN 11INF 1BDE 5INF D	11/30/1970	MIA - PRESUMPTIVE FINDING OF DEATH	South Vietnam
TAPP, JOHN BETHEL	LCDR	NAVY	565678	VA 93 USS ENTERPRISE CVA N 65	3/23/1966	KILLED IN ACTION- BODY NOT RETURNED	North Vietnam

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 4/3/2020 5:58 PM